
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Khalsa School Calgary Instructional School Calendar 2023 – 2024 
 

 

Monday– Friday August 28 – September 1 All Staff PD Days - No Classes 

Friday 

 

 

 

Monday 

September 1 

 

 

 

September 4 

Open House & Grade Level 

Curriculum Information  

(1 p.m. to 3 p.m.) 

 

Labour Day – School Closed  

Tuesday September 5 First Day for Group A Students 

Wednesday  September 6 First Day for Group B Students 

Thursday  September 7 All Students in attendance 

Friday September 22 Goal Setting during school day - No 

Classes 

Friday  October 6 Staff PD Day – No Classes 

Monday  October 9 Thanksgiving – School Closed 

Monday November 13 Remembrance Day – School Closed 

Monday November 27 Guru Nanak Dev Ji Parkash – School 

Closed 

Friday December 1 Guru Nanak Dev Ji Parkash 

Celebration - No Classes 

Thursday & Friday December 14 & December 15 Parent Teacher Conferences – No 

Classes 

Wednesday December 20 Last day of classes – Half Day – Winter 

Break 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday  

 

January 11 

 

Classes Resume 

Wednesday January 31 Term 1 Reports go home 

Thursday & Friday February 15 & 16 Teachers’ Convention – No Classes 

Monday  February 19 Family Day – School Closed 

Thursday & Friday March 7 & March 8  Parent Teacher Conferences – No 

Classes 

Friday  March 22 Staff PD Day – No Classes 

Friday  March 29 Last Day of Classes – Vaisakhi Break 

Monday  April 15  Classes Resume 

Friday May 17 Staff PD Day – No Classes 

Monday May 20  Victoria Day – School Closed 

Wednesday June 26 Last Day for Students – Half Day 

Thursday June 27 Last Day for Staff – PD Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Number of Days 

TERM 1 Operational Day Instructional Days 

August 4 0 

September 20 19 

October 21 20 

November 20 20 

December 13 10.5 

January 15 15 

Total Days Term 1 93 84.5 

TERM 2   

February 20 18 

March 21 18 

April 12 12 

May 22 21 

June 19 17.5 

Total Days Term 2 94 86.5 

Total Days 187 171 

 

School Hours 8:10 am – 3:00 pm 

Instructional Hours: 

171 days x 355 min/day = 60, 705 minutes = 1,012 hours 

 


